Monitorler

Uriin

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI
DP

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Marka

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

334,95 USD

10.498,95 TL

12.598,95 TL

345,45 USD

1.321,95 USD



